Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anais Parer - (902824) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:43.43
2:43.51
2:54.29
2:54.42
2:54.47
2:55.38
2:56.00
2:56.27
2:58.35
2:58.91
3:01.34
3:08.72
3:18.81

4:47.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:43.51
2:43.43
2:58.35
2:56.00
2:54.42
2:54.29
2:55.38
2:54.47

2:56.27
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

307
307
253
252
252
248
246
245
236
234
225
199
170
56

WA Pts

307
307
236
246
252
253
248
252
245

Round

Round

F

Date

04/06/16
04/11/18
12/07/14
11/12/14
26/04/14
08/06/14
14/12/14
13/04/14
24/11/15
12/01/14
23/11113
11/11/13
28/04/13
09/12/11

Date

04/11/18
04/06/16
24/11/15
14/12/14
1112114
12/07/14
08/06/14
26/04/14
13/04/14

Meet

Surrey Summer Development Meet

Haslemere Swimming Club Autumn Sparkler
Guildford City SC HPS Non National Qualifier Time
Guildford City Level 4 Internal Meet

City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Guildford City CDI JCO Squads TT Series 2015 16
Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014

Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Guildford City County Squad Time Trial

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet

Guildford City End of Year Meet

Meet

Haslemere Swimming Club Autumn Sparkler
Surrey Summer Development Meet

Guildford City CDI JCO Squads TT Series 2015 16
5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Guildford City Level 4 Internal Meet

Guildford City SC HPS Non National Qualifier Time
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Venue

Guildford
Haslemere
Guildford
Guildford
Milton Keynes
Cranleigh
Southampton
Guildford
Guildford
Brighton
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford

Guildford

Venue

Haslemere
Guildford
Guildford
Southampton
Guildford
Guildford
Cranleigh
Milton Keynes

Guildford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:58.91
3:01.34
3:08.72
3:18.81

4:47.78

Copyright 2024

234

199
170
56

12/01/14
23/11/13
11/11/13
28/04/13
09/12/11

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Guildford City County Squad Time Trial
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet

Guildford City End of Year Meet

Brighton

Guildford
Guildford
Guildford

Guildford

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Page 2/2
2
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



