Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anais Parer - (902824) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.43	307	F	04/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
2:43.51	307	F	04/11/18	Haslemere Swimming Club Autumn Sparkler	Haslemere	Guildford Ct	3
2:54.29	253	F	12/07/14	Guildford City SC HPS Non National Qualifier Time	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
2:54.42	252	F	11/12/14	Guildford City Level 4 Internal Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
2:54.47	252	F	26/04/14	City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet	Milton Keynes	Guildford Ct	2
2:55.38	248	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
2:56.00	246	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Guildford Ct	3
2:56.27	245	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
2:58.35	236	F	24/11/15	Guildford City CDI JCO Squads TT Series 2015 16	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
2:58.91	234	F	12/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Guildford Ct	2
3:01.34	225	F	23/11/13	Guildford County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
3:08.72	199	F	11/11/13	Guildford City County Squad Time Trial	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
3:18.81	170	F	28/04/13	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
4:47.78	56	F	09/12/11	Guildford City End of Year Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.51	307	F	04/11/18	Haslemere Swimming Club Autumn Sparkler	Haslemere	Guildford Ct	3
2:43.43	307	F	04/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
2:58.35	236	F	24/11/15	Guildford City CDI JCO Squads TT Series 2015 16	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
2:56.00	246	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Guildford Ct	3
2:54.42	252	F	11/12/14	Guildford City Level 4 Internal Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
2:54.29	253	F	12/07/14	Guildford City SC HPS Non National Qualifier Time	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
2:55.38	248	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
2:54.47	252	F	26/04/14	City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet	Milton Keynes	Guildford Ct	2
2:56.27 pyright 2024	245 4	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct Powered By SPORT	3 ISYSTEN

2:58.91	234	F	12/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Guildford Ct	2
3:01.34	225	F	23/11/13	Guildford County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
3:08.72	199	F	11/11/13	Guildford City County Squad Time Trial	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
3:18.81	170	F	28/04/13	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
4:47.78	56	F	09/12/11	Guildford City End of Year Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4

Page 2 / 2